
Final Petition To The Town of Carrboro to Change the Plantation Acres Name Designation To           Barred Owl Creek (Responses) Form Responses 1

19/28/2020 9:17:33

We, the undersigned landowners of the neighborhood now known as Plantation Acres, which includes the subdivisions: Plantation Acres, 
Plantation Acres Extension, R.S. Lloyd Section One, R.S. Lloyd Section Two and Lloyd Square.  Request the Town of Carrboro to designate this 

area as Barred Owl Creek
Timestamp Printed Full Name of Property Owner Type your Name as a Signature Property Street Address Mailing Address if Different Email Address Phone Number

9/5/2020 11:32:14 Lucy Stetson Gorham Lucy S Gorham 100 Dove Street Lucysgorham@gmail.com 9193572228
9/4/2020 19:59:23 Melissa and Gordon Chadwick Melissa and Gordon Chadwick 100 James Street gchadwick10@gmail.com 5044320651

9/14/2020 15:39:35 Erica Eisdorfer Erica Eisdorfer 100 Mary st Eisdorfer@unc.edu 9196368065
9/8/2020 21:26:29 Brian Wells Pence Brian Wells Pence 100 Phipps St bwpence@gmail.com 9199684131
9/4/2020 19:43:24 Andrew G Keeler Andrew G Keeler 100 Quail Roost Drive akeelerbiz@gmail.com 2525882228
9/4/2020 20:16:10 Stephanie S Phillippi Stephanie S Phillippi 101 Dove Street stephanie.phillippi@gmail.com 9199323369

9/11/2020 13:05:57 Megan Franks Plenge Megan F. Plenge 101 Mary St buticamega@gmail.com 7036063128
9/4/2020 21:09:24 Michele M. Hayslett Michele M. Hayslett 101 Melba Circle michele_hayslett@yahoo.com 9194526548
9/8/2020 13:19:40 Randy Skidmore Randy Skidmore 101 Phipps St. fluxes@gmail.com 2524744578

9/8/2020 9:11:00 Chad Jones Chad Jones 102 Carol Street chad.michael.jones@gmail.com 7204800708
9/5/2020 13:16:40 Lorraine Victoria Aragon Lorraine V. Aragon 102 Mary Street aragonalia@gmail.com 9199329638

9/19/2020 12:25:44 Margaret Doherty Margaret Doherty 102 Phipps St Mmdohertypa@mindspring.com 9199680272
9/12/2020 15:12:18 Diana Joy Newton Diana Joy Newton 103 Dove Street diana@fallingapples.com 9199519386
9/15/2020 20:10:12 Hannah Day Hannah Day 103 Melba Circle Hannahpday5@gmail.com 9197936630

9/15/2020 0:43:48 Brandon Michael Ayers Brandon Ayers 103 Quail Roost Dr bayers744@gmail.com 3364081150
9/7/2020 21:20:16 Kelly Pattison Peak Kelly P Peak 104 Carol Street kpeak1@curvedpath.com 9199422490

9/17/2020 19:34:58 Robert Wesley Rountree Robert Wesley Rountree 104 Deer Street wesrountree@gmail.com 9195225037
9/4/2020 19:50:25 Shawna Catlett Shawna Catlett 104 Phipps Street shawnacat@gmail.com 9193685384

9/14/2020 17:31:23 Christopher Hamon Christopher Hamon 104 Quail Roost Drive christopher.hamon@gmail.com 9172089037
9/4/2020 21:53:34 Karen M. Eldridge Karen M. Eldridge 104 Simpson Street eldridgekaren@gmail.com 9194750454

9/13/2020 23:40:28 Ingrid Fricks Ingrid Fricks 105 Carol St 2020 Jo Mac Rd., Chapel Hill, NC 27516fricksip@gmail.com 9194288360
9/13/2020 20:51:13 Rachel Holderied Rachel Holderied 105 Phipps St rdickey@gmail.com 9192802712

9/4/2020 20:34:04 Denise Williamson Denise Williamson 105 Rainbow Drive svendsgaardwilliamson@gmail.com9196022272
9/8/2020 9:25:14 Frances Tong Frances Tong 105A Simpson St FRANCES.P.TONG@GMAIL.COM5105295267

9/4/2020 21:10:07 Michelle Walker Michelle Walker 106 Carol Street michelle.merck.walker@gmail.com9194488029
9/14/2020 7:26:31 James Emery James Emery 106 Mary Street jemery9999@aol.com 9199667172

9/8/2020 9:24:41 Kara LaFleur Kara LaFleur 106 Melba Circle lafleur_kara@yahoo.com 9196052962
9/4/2020 21:18:05 Walter C. West Walter C. West 107 Carol St. tmwst01@gmail.com 9196198418
9/7/2020 14:12:06 Natalie Phanstiel Natalie Phanstiel 107 Lisa Dr Nnhoover@gmail.com 6086098378
9/5/2020 12:05:06 Kimberly Chamberlin Cudahy Kim chamberlin 107 Mary St Kimpaige0415@gmail.com 9196181950

9/8/2020 9:32:27 Austin Brown Austin Brown 107 Melba Circle abrown75@gmail.com 9199608187
9/5/2020 20:13:05 Herbert Mitchell Simpson Herbert Mitchell Simpson 107 Phipps Street mitchbettysimpson@gmail.com 9194286327
9/4/2020 21:01:51 David Lane Linda Lane David Lane 107 Simpson St # 109 PO BOX 1149 CARRBORO,NC 27510drlane2020@gmail.com 9199231842
9/2/2020 11:20:30 Victor Jimenez Victor Jimenez 109 Phipps St victorjimeneznc@gmail.com 9196727066
9/8/2020 22:23:57 Amy Weller Amy Weller 110 Carol St amyweller@gmail.com 7203339948
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Final Petition To The Town of Carrboro to Change the Plantation Acres Name Designation To           Barred Owl Creek (Responses) Form Responses 1

29/28/2020 9:17:33

We, the undersigned landowners of the neighborhood now known as Plantation Acres, which includes the subdivisions: Plantation Acres, 
Plantation Acres Extension, R.S. Lloyd Section One, R.S. Lloyd Section Two and Lloyd Square.  Request the Town of Carrboro to designate this 

area as Barred Owl Creek
Timestamp Printed Full Name of Property Owner Type your Name as a Signature Property Street Address Mailing Address if Different Email Address Phone Number

9/22/2020 13:56:51 Garrett J Christian Garrett J Christian 110 Deer Street Garrett.Christian@gmail.com 9193023459
9/14/2020 16:28:08 Ilona Jaspers Ilona Jaspers 111 Lisa Drive jaspersilona2@gmail.com 9193026337

9/4/2020 22:38:41 Shannon E Jordan Shannon Jordan 113 Simpson St cupsofjupiter@gmail.com 9194918973
9/2/2020 11:57:34 Elyza Richmon HaLev Elyza Richmon HaLev 114 Deer Street elyzahalev1@gmail.com 9193580650

9/21/2020 11:45:58 Randall Juras Randall Juras 115 Lisa Dr. randall.juras@gmail.com 5175251441
9/15/2020 13:30:02 Timothy Carless Timothy Carless 116 Carol Street timcarless@gmail.com 9194488432

9/5/2020 12:16:44 Laura Linnan Laura Linnan 118 Carol street llinnan421@gmail.com 9199692665
9/8/2020 10:51:34 Laura Swartz Laura T Swartz 118 Deer Street PO Box 756, Carrboro NC 27510LauraTSwartz@gmail.com 9196127364

9/14/2020 16:07:36 Karmen Bisher Karmen Bisher 119 Lisa Drive karmenlea@gmail.com 2024680841
9/5/2020 19:19:16 Barbara Stenross Barbara Stenross 120 Carol Street stenross@gmail.com 9193685837
9/7/2020 20:51:43 Pia Bunton Pia Bunton 122 Deer St piab212@gmail.com 9178476915
9/5/2020 16:03:20 Patricia Mahaffee Gingrich Patricia Mahaffee Gingrich 200 Carol St bpging@bellsouth.net 9192709060

9/20/2020 21:07:25 zhenchun fu Zhenchun Fu 200 James St fzc8931124@gmail.com 9195257805
9/4/2020 20:09:50 Sarah Brendel Huppert Sarah Brendel Huppert 200 Lisa Drive Sarahbhuppert@gmail.com 9193603493

9/13/2020 21:25:01 Lucas Coan Paulsen Luke Paulsen 200 Lorraine Street lucas.paulsen@gmail.com 3363807812
9/8/2020 9:06:50 Matthew Hayes Matthew Armstrong Hayes 200 Quail Roost Drive matthew.hayes9@gmail.com 5173036800
9/8/2020 9:51:19 John D. Moriarty John D. Moriarty 200 Rainbow Drive moriarty.john77@yahoo.com 9199296918

9/2/2020 22:53:54 Marcia Cordova-Roth Marcia Cordova-Roth 201 Rainbow Drive marcia_roth@unc.edu 9196222729
9/4/2020 23:05:33 Samuel Joseph Tarlton Samuel Joseph Tarlton 202 Carol Street Jtarlton@nc.rr.com 9192700032
9/19/2020 7:51:56 james george stock James George Stock 202 Lisa Dr hawriverwineman@gmail.com 9199692789

9/13/2020 19:18:16 Merle Thorpe Merle Thorpe 202 Lorraine Street merle@vanguardpublications.com9193606704
9/15/2020 8:11:28 Jennifer Lund Jennifer Lund 202 Quail Roost Drive jennifer.l.lund@gmail.com 9195930893
9/7/2020 14:52:22 Lawrence Steven Solomon Lawrence Steven Solomon 203 Quail Roost Drive LawrenceSolomon@hotmail.com 9198697492

9/11/2020 12:29:28 James Duffy James Duffy 204 Carol Street phdadd@gmail.com 3109639621
9/5/2020 10:15:51 James Econopouly James Econopouly 204 Lisa Dr easteco1@gmail.com 19199687238
9/5/2020 15:12:09 Jonathan Oberlander Jonathan Oberlander 204 Quail Roost Dr. jboberlander@gmail.com 9192594364
9/5/2020 11:57:06 Erika Kristine Wise Erika Kristine Wise 204 Simpson St ab.and.ekw@gmail.com 9194287082

9/15/2020 12:41:11 Ida Halsted Ida Halsted 206 Carol St irhalsted@gmail.com 4404657472
9/5/2020 12:50:31 Ande West Ande West 206 Lorraine St westande@gmail.com 9199679300
9/14/2020 8:30:17 Chris Ballou Lillie Chris Ballou Lillie 206 Quail Roost Drive cblillie@mindspring.com 19199233706
9/14/2020 0:04:23 Angela M. Giddings Angela M. Giddings 207 Carol St kiurbarra@gmail.com 9193601434
9/7/2020 18:54:37 William Thelin William Thelin 207 Quail Roost Dr Bthelin@parion.com 9192691251

9/5/2020 9:23:02 Zona Carawan Norwood Zona Carawan Norwood 207 Simpon Street zonanorwood@bellsouth.net 9199423810
9/11/2020 16:44:28 Chihiro Christmas Chihiro Christmas 208 James Street chihiro.christmas@gmail.com 9199284628
9/15/2020 12:37:21 Brandy Aghajanian Brandy Aghajanian 208 Quail Roost Drive Brandy0982@gmail.com 9199436478
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Final Petition To The Town of Carrboro to Change the Plantation Acres Name Designation To           Barred Owl Creek (Responses) Form Responses 1

39/28/2020 9:17:33

We, the undersigned landowners of the neighborhood now known as Plantation Acres, which includes the subdivisions: Plantation Acres, 
Plantation Acres Extension, R.S. Lloyd Section One, R.S. Lloyd Section Two and Lloyd Square.  Request the Town of Carrboro to designate this 

area as Barred Owl Creek
Timestamp Printed Full Name of Property Owner Type your Name as a Signature Property Street Address Mailing Address if Different Email Address Phone Number

9/23/2020 19:20:55 Susan Brooks Susan Brooks 208 Simpson St varmintnurse@gmail.com 9199320260
9/5/2020 21:36:34 Logan A. Carter Logan A. Carter 209 Simpson Street Logancarter@fmrealty.com 9194184694

9/15/2020 21:42:38 Gisele Long Gisele Long 211 Simpson St Gisele.a.long@gmail.com 9194148261
9/5/2020 11:20:43 Julian D. Sereno Julian D. Sereno 213 Simpson St sereno@mindspring.com 9197405231

9/14/2020 15:03:13 Lucia Binotti Lucia Binotti 214 James Street lbinotti@email.unc.edu 9193601203
9/5/2020 11:48:53 Virginia Andrews Virginia Andrews 216 James Street 34fordxz@gmail.com 9199293452
9/8/2020 10:39:00 Paula Lynn Flowers Paula Lynn Flowers 218 James Street plynnf@email.unc.edu 9192606071
9/5/2020 16:18:08 ALLEN E. SPALT Allen E. Spalt 300 James St. aspalt@att.net 9198180688
9/5/2020 12:26:42 Rebecca S Coble Rebecca S Coble 301 Carol St beckycoble@gmail.com 9199425515
9/6/2020 10:22:34 Cynthia Kahler Cynthia P. Kahler 301 James St cindykahler@nc.rr.com 9199681978
9/5/2020 15:42:34 Ruth A, Zweidinger Ruth A, Zweidinger 301 Rainbow Dr, ruthzw@outlook.com 9198697422

9/8/2020 9:51:24 Lisa D. Bennett Lisa D. Bennett 302 Rainbow Dr. LDBENN@gmail.com 9195939565
9/13/2020 23:33:14 Suzanne  Valdivia Suzanne Valdivia 303 Lisa Drive suz.valdivia@yahoo.com 9194234292

9/15/2020 6:42:27 Aja & Eoghan Kelleher Aja & Eoghan Kelleher 303 Rainbow Dr aja0525@gmail.com 9193388032
9/25/2020 16:19:52 James Sanders James Sanders 304 Carol Street sandersjbob@gmail.com 8284060286

9/5/2020 18:04:38 Samantha Corte Samantha Corte 304 Rainbow Drive cortesam@gmail.com 9194281105
9/5/2020 19:33:05 Shirley Weaver Harmon Shirley W Harmon 305 Carol St harmonweaver41@aol.com 9199332361
9/6/2020 19:23:49 Andrea Iliadis and Christian Iliadis Andrea Iliadis 305 Rainbow Dr. andreailiadis@gmail.com 9196191379
9/8/2020 10:03:27 Walter Parks Gottschalk Walter Parks Gottschalk 306 Carol Street jvtuyl@duke.edu 9199672347

9/15/2020 18:22:04 Teri Brigham Teri Brigham 306 Rainbow Dr Tlsells@gmail.com 8169355300
9/5/2020 15:21:59 Norman B. Adcock Norman B. Adcock 307 Carol St uncchfan@msn.com 9199292041
9/8/2020 20:05:34 Jennie Toth Jennie Toth 307 Rainbow Dr jenniek7@yahoo.com 2522412777
9/5/2020 17:00:12 Laurie A. McDonald Laurie A. McDonald 308 Rainbow Drive laurie.mcdonald@fastmail.com 9199510084
9/5/2020 14:54:09 Susan Marie Gisler Susan Gisler 310 Carol St sgisler@gmail.com 9193577963
9/15/2020 9:26:28 Charles  J. Romeo Charles Romeo 311 Carol Street mr.romeo@mindspring.com 9193600172
9/8/2020 10:11:41 Philip Kosdan Philip Kosdan 400 James St. pwkosdan@gmail.com 9199674259
9/4/2020 20:08:20 David  Alan Cottingham David Alan Cottingham 400 Lorraine St gratefuldave@pm.me 9192592850

9/5/2020 7:40:10 Kenneth Mills Kenneth C. Mills 403 James St. ken@profileinc.net 9199333500
9/5/2020 11:40:57 John Van Fleet John Van Fleet 403 lorraine Street vonpixelstein@Gmail.com 9199425802

9/19/2020 13:23:11 Melba F Ribeiro-Doll Melba Ribeiro 405 James St melbafribeiro@gmail.com 9286072082
9/8/2020 9:39:05 Jeffrey T Cobb & Celisa A Steele Celisa Steele 407 James Street celisa@steelcob.com 9199670686
9/8/2020 9:19:57 Christopher Raymond Egle Christopher Egle 408 James Street me@chrisegle.com 7155705184

9/4/2020 20:50:14 Serge Scott Drouin Serge Scott Drouin 409 James St ssdrouin@gmail.com 9199676661
9/4/2020 20:42:53 David Stuckey David j Stuckey 411 James St anoddduck@aol.com 19199677335
9/8/2020 10:30:06 Evanthia Canoutas Evanthia Canoutas 415 James Street ecanoutas@yahoo.com 19196995311
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